Khooshal of Goregaum I give this in writing that I had a share in your shop of annas 
2, in word annas two, from Samvat 1956 Ashad Sud 8th up to Samvat 1958 Kartak

Vad 30th according to the Marwari Calendar. That share I am taking from you in a
lump sum, viz. Bs. 601 (six hundred and one) and that I admit and consent to. I have
now no interest in your shop. I am now releasing this my share of my own freewill.
This release is given by me of my freewill and pleasure and when in sound
understanding and it is agreed to by me. Dated Samvat 1961, Magasar Vad 13th,